
Date Of Voucher 

07.04.2022 

02.05.2022 

30.05.2022 

29.06.2022 

02.08.2022 

06.09.2022 

06.10.2022 

02.11.2022 

29.11.2022 

03.01.2023 

31.01.2023 

03.03.2023 

Total 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

4800 

GIS 
Contribution 

From 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2023 
(2022-2023) 

Remark 

Deducted from Salary of March 2022 
Deducted for Salary of April 2022 

Deducted from Salary of May 2022 
Deducted from Salary of June 2022 
Deducted from Salary of July 2022 

Deducted from Salary of August 2022 

Deducted from the salary of September 2022 

Deducted from the salary of October 2022 
Deducted from the salary of November 2022 

Deducted from the salary of December 2022 

Deductions from the salary of January 2023 
Deductions from the salary of February 2023 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date Of Voucher 

07.04.2022 

02.05.2022 

30.05.2022 

29.06.2022 

02.08.2022 

06.09.2022 

06.10.2022 

02.11.2022 

29.11.2022 

03.01.2023 

31.01.2023 

03.03.2023 

Total 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

20000.00 

40000.00 

41500.00 

281500.00 

Income Tax 

Deduction 
From 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(Financial Year 2022-2023) 

Remark 

Deducted from Salary of March 2022 

Deducted for Salary of April 2022 
Deducted from Salary of May 2022 
Deducted from Salary of June 2022 
Deducted from Salary of July 2022 

Deducted from Salary of August 2022 
Deducted from the salary of September 2022 

|Deducted from the salary of October 2022 

Deducted from the salary of November 2022 

Deducted from the salary of December 2022 

Deductions from the salary of January 2023 
Deductions from the salary of February 2023 

Mweeshyda 
(Mukesh Yadat) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Voucher Date 

07.04.2022 

02.05.2022 
25.05.2022 

30.05.2022 

30.05.2022 

29.06.2022 

02.08.2022 

06.10.2022 

06.09.2022 

06.10.2022 

02.11.2022 

22.11.2022 

29.11.2022 

03.01.2023 

31.01.2023 

03.03.2023 

Total 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

March 2022 

April 2022 
D.A. ATear w.e.f 01.07.2021 to 31.07.2021 

D.A. Arear w.e.f. 07/21 to 11/21 

May 2022 
June 2022 

July 2022 

D.A. Arear 01/2022 to 06/2022 

August 2022 

September 2022 
October 2022 

DA Arrear 07/2022 to 09/2022 

November 2022 

December 2022 

January 2023 

Contribution for 01-04-2022 to 31 March 2023 

February 2023 

NPS 

(2022-2023) 

N.P.S. Deduction 

12613 

12613 

1038 

1453 

12613 

12613 

12911 

1789 

12911 

12911 

13294 

1151 

13294 

13294 

13631 

13631 

161760.00 

Remarks 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date Of Deposit 

11.04.2022 

03.05.2022 

02.06.2022 

02.07.2022 

02.08.2022 

07.09.2022 

15.10.2022 

|06.11.2022 
31.03.2023 

Total 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Amount of PPF Deposited 

20,000/ 

20,000/ 

|20,000/ 
20,000/ 

20,000/ 

20,000/ 
|20,000/ 

10,000/ 

30603/ 

180603/ 

PPF 

Contribution 
From 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 
Remark 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account No. 20170045786 
Branch SBI Mohammadi, Lakhimpur Kheri 
Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 
Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 
Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 

|Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 

Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 
Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 
Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account 
Credit Interest 

uyceslyeda. 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

FDR 

Contribution 
From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

( 2022-2023) 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

Mesyada 
(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

NSC 

Contribution 
From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 
DepositedPaid 
Nil 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

NSS 

Contribution 
From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

Muethyd 
(Mukesh Yadav) 

Civil Judge (S.D.) 
Prayagraj 



Dated-16.02.2024 

Date 

Nil 

Period 

KVP 
Contribution 

From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

IVP 

Contribution 
From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

( 2022-2023) 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Period 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

CPF 

Contribution 

Nil 

From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

Employee Contribution Employer Contribution 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Date 

Nil 

Period 

01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Share Units 
Contribution As on 31-March-2023 

From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

Deposited/Paid 
Nil 

Deposited/Paid 
NIL 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 



Loan Amount 

Nil 

Dated-16.02.2024 

Loan 

Contribution 
From 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

(2022-2023) 

Date Of Deduction/Payment 
Nil 

Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid 

Nil 

Remark 

(Mukesh Yadav) 
Civil Judge (S.D.) 

Prayagraj 
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