GIS Contribution From 01-04-2022 to 31-03-2023 (2022-2023)

Date Of Voucher	Amount of GIS Deducted/Paid	Remark
07.04.2022	400	Deducted from Salary of March 2022
02.05.2022	400	Deducted for Salary of April 2022
30.05.2022	400	Deducted from Salary of May 2022
29.06.2022	400	Deducted from Salary of June 2022
02.08.2022	400	Deducted from Salary of July 2022
06.09.2022	400	Deducted from Salary of August 2022
06.10.2022	400	Deducted from the salary of September 2022
02.11.2022	400	Deducted from the salary of October 2022
29.11.2022	400	Deducted from the salary of November 2022
03.01.2023	400	Deducted from the salary of December 2022
31.01.2023	400	Deductions from the salary of January 2023
03.03.2023	400	Deductions from the salary of February 2023
Total	4800	

Dated-16.02.2024

Date Of Voucher		Remark
Dute of voucher	Amount of Tax Deducted/Paid	
07.04.2022	20000.00	Deducted from Salary of March 2022
02.05.2022	20000.00	Deducted for Salary of April 2022
30.05.2022	20000.00	Deducted from Salary of May 2022
29.06.2022	20000.00	Deducted from Salary of June 2022
02.08.2022	20000.00	Deducted from Salary of July 2022
06.09.2022	20000.00	Deducted from Salary of August 2022
06.10.2022	20000.00	Deducted from the salary of September 2022
02.11.2022	20000.00	Deducted from the salary of October 2022
29.11.2022	20000.00	Deducted from the salary of November 2022
3.01.2023	20000.00	Deducted from the salary of December 2022
31.01.2023	40000.00	Deductions from the salary of January 2023
	41500.00	Deductions from the salary of February 2023
03.03.2023 Fotal	281500.00	

Dated-16.02.2024

NPS Contribution for 01-04-2022 to 31 March 2023 (2022-2023)

Voucher Date	Period	N.P.S. Deduction	Remarks
07.04.2022	March 2022	12613	
02.05.2022	April 2022	12613	
25.05.2022	D.A. Arrear w.e.f 01.07.2021 to 31.07.2021	1038	
30.05.2022	D.A. Arrear w.e.f. 07/21 to 11/21	1453	
30.05.2022	May 2022	12613	
29.06.2022	June 2022	12613	
02.08.2022	July 2022	12911	
06.10.2022	D.A. Arrear 01/2022 to 06/2022	1789	
06.09.2022	August 2022	12911	
06.10.2022	September 2022	12911	
02.11.2022	October 2022	13294	
22.11.2022	DA Arrear 07/2022 to 09/2022	1151	
29.11.2022	November 2022	13294	
03.01.2023	December 2022	13294	
31.01.2023	January 2023	13631	
03.03.2023	February 2023	13631	
Total		161760.00	

Dated-16.02.2024

PPF Contribution From 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date Of Deposit		Remark	
	Amount of PPF Deposited		
11.04.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account No. 20170045786 Branch SBI Mohammadi, Lakhimpur Kheri	
03.05.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
02.06.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
02.07.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
02.08.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
07.09.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
15.10.2022	20,000/-	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
06.11.2022	10,000/	Deposit by transfer from Self Salary Account	
31.03.2023	30603/	Credit Interest	
Total	180603/-		

Dated-16.02.2024

FDR Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024

Mukesh Yadav)
(Mukesh Yadav)
Civil Judge (S.D.)
Prayagraj

NSC Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024

NSS Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024

Mycethyndav (Mukesh Yadav) Civil Judge (S.D.) Prayagraj

KVP Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024

IVP Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024

Mulcesh yadav)
(Mukesh Yadav)
Civil Judge (S.D.)
Prayagraj

CPF Contribution From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Employee Contribution	Employer Contribution
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	NIL

Dated-16.02.2024

Share Units Contribution As on 31-March-2023 From 01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Date	Period	Deposited/Paid	Deposited/Paid
Nil	01.4.2022 to 31.03.2023	Nil	NIL

Dated-16.02.2024

Loan Contribution From 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 (2022-2023)

Loan Amount	Date Of Deduction/Payment	Amount of Loan Deducted/Paid	Remark
Nil	Nil	Nil	

Dated-16.02.2024